
Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Dec-24 
 

Quarter ending :December 2024 

 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 

 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 

 

Catego

ry of 

shareh

older 

No. of 

shareho

lders 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Shareho

lding as 

a % of 

total no. 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tot

al 

as a 

% 

No. of Locked 

in shares 

No. of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 



shares 

held 

of 

shares 

(calcula

ted as 

per 

SCRR, 

1957)A

s a % of 

(A+B+

C2) 

of 

Tot

al 

Vot

ing 

righ

t 

No.(a

) 

As a 

% 

of 

total 

Shar

es 

held

(b) 

No.(a

) 

As a 

% 

of 

total 

Shar

es 

held

(b) 

demateri

alized 

form 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCate

gory_I 

SubCateg

ory_II 

SubCateg

ory_III 

(A) 

Promot

er & 

Promot

er 

Group 

8 
1,50,81

,201 

1,50,81

,201 
60.47 

1,50,81

,201 

60.4

7 

17,38,

000 

11.5

2 

99,74,

468 

66.1

4 

1,50,81,

201 
-- -- -- 

(B) 

Public 
885 

98,60,5

14 

98,60,5

14 
39.53 

98,60,5

14 

39.5

3 

7,41,6

60 
7.52  0.00 

94,20,76

3 
   

(C1) 

Shares 

underl

ying 

DRs 

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 

Shares 

held 

by 

Emplo

yee 

Trust 

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C) 

Non 
   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 



Promot

er-Non 

Public 

Grand 

Total 
893 

2,49,41

,715 

2,49,41

,715 
100.00 

2,49,41

,715 

100.

00 

24,79,

660 
9.94 

99,74,

468 

39.9

9 

2,45,01,

964 
   

 

 

 

Note:C=C1+C2 

Grand Total=A+B+C 

 

 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares. 

 Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under 

 Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

 

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=124.00&QtrName=Dec-24
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=124.00&QtrName=Dec-24
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=124.00&QtrName=Dec-24
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=124.00&CompName=INDIA%20FINSEC%20LTD.&QtrName=Dec-24&Type=TM
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/SBO.aspx?code=357374&scripcd=535667&qtrid=124.00&CompName=INDIA%20FINSEC%20LTD.&QtrName=Dec-24
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=535667&qtrid=124.00&QtrName=Dec-24

