Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: Dec-24

Quarter ending :December 2024											
Particular											
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?											
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?											
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?											
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?											
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?											
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?											
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?											
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?											
Immary statement holding of specified securities											
Catego ry of shareh older No. of voting as a % of total no. No. of Voting Rights Rights No. of Locked in shares otherwise encumbered No. of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered No. of shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)										

		shares held		of shares (calcula		of Tot al		As a		As a	demateri alized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
				ted as per SCRR, 1957)A s a % of (A+B+ C2)		Vot ing righ t	No.(a)	of total Shar es held (b)	No.(a)	of total Shar es held (b)	101111	SubCate gory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCateg ory_III
(A) Promot er & Promot er Group	8	1,50,81 ,201	1,50,81 ,201	60.47	1,50,81 ,201	60.4 7	17,38, 000	11.5 2	99,74, 468	66.1 4	1,50,81, 201			
(B) Public	885	98,60,5 14	98,60,5 14	39.53	98,60,5 14	39.5 3	7,41,6 60	7.52		0.00	94,20,76			
(C1) Shares underl ying DRs		7		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Emplo yee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00				
(C) Non				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00				

Promot er-Non Public													
Grand Total	893	2,49,41 ,715	2,49,41 ,715	100.00	2,49,41 ,715	100. 00	24,79, 660	9.94	99,74, 468	39.9 9	2,45,01, 964		

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
- Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under
- Statement showing foreign ownership limits